



2916_RE539801_PCD_1

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	R529700	Bracket	1	SUB FOR R528633	
2	19M7798	Screw	3	M8 X 40, SUB FOR APPL 19M7897	
3	19M7867	Screw	3	M8 X 25	
4	DZ106477	Vent	1	Open Crankcase Ventilation	
5	RE568237	Hose Clamp	1	ORDER RE558826	
5	RE558826	Clamp	1		
6	DZ113041	Hose	1	LGTH = 54 mm	
7	RE528750	Clamp	3		
8	DZ113149	Tube	1		
9	R529104	Hose	1	LGTH = 76 mm	
10	RE529871	Elbow Fitting	1		
11	T122075	O-Ring	1		
11	A-T122075	O-Ring	1		
12	AR44217	Clamp	2		
13	DZ113409	Hose	1	Oil Drain, SUB FOR R529018	
14	RE563824	Line	1	OCV Oil Supply (Upper), ORDER DZ10256; SUB FOR RE539855 OR RE544103	
14	DZ10256	Line	1	OCV Oil Supply (Upper)	
15	RE551027	Line	1	OCV Oil Supply (Lower), SUB FOR RE539854 OR RE544102	

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
16	T77613	O-Ring	1		
16	A-T77613	O-Ring	1		
17	RE532429	Elbow Fitting	1		
18	R63548	O-Ring	1		
19	38H5016	Elbow Fitting	1		
20	51M7095	O-Ring	1	11.300 X 2.200 mm	
21	19M7868	Screw	4	M8 X 30	
22	RE540186	Adapter	1	MARKED R529209	
23	R529465	Gasket	1		
24	RE524730	Cap Screw	2		
25	T78974	Clamp	1		
26	57M10838	Clamp	1	USE WITH DZ10256	
26	T13814	Clamp	1	USE WITH RE563824	
27	19M7783	Screw	1	M10 X 16	
28	R530860	Clamp	1		
29	RE538740	Separator	1	Open Crankcase Ventilation, ORDER DZ106477	
30	DZ102023	Gasket	1		
31	RE540202	Repair Kit	2		
32	R529098	Tube	1	ORDER DZ113149	